
Virginia Bankers School of Bank Management

Class of 2022 Contact Roster

First Name Last Name Bank/Organization Primary Email Address

Cameron Agricola TowneBank cameron.agricola@townebank.net

Christina Alvino Burke and Herbert Bank calvino@burkeandherbertbank.com

Betsy Bennett Bank of Clarke County bbennett@bankofclarke.com

Travis Cockerham Skyline National Bank tcockerham@skylinenationalbank.com

Talya Conroy United Bank talya.conroy@gmail.com

Dan  Convery Burke & Herbert Bank jconvery@burkeandherbertbank.com

Lynda (Lynn) Crossman United Bank lynn.crossman@bankwithunited.com

Erica Deluhery F&M Bank edeluhery@fmbankva.com

Mark Dofflemyer Pioneer Bank mdofflemyer@pioneerbks.com

Charles Driest Farmers & Merchants Bank  cdriest@fmbankva.com

A.J. Eschle CliftonLarsonAllen LLP andrew.eschle@claconnect.com

Cody Florence Virginia National Bank Cody.Florence@vnb.com

Amie Harden First Bank & Trust Company aharden@firstbank.com

Melissa  Hicks  Chesapeake Bank  mhicks@chesbank.com

Lindsay Hilmes Southern Bank lindsay.hilmes@southernbank.com

Shanton Kittler MainStreet Bank skittler@mstreetbank.com

Sarah Lambert Virginia State Corporation Commission | Bureau of Financial Institutions Sarah.Lambert@scc.virginia.gov

Azita Langroodi United Bank azita.langroodi@bankwithunited.com

Andrew Long Virginia State Corporation Commission | Bureau of Financial Institutions andrew.long@scc.virginia.gov

Patrick  Lowry C&F Bank plowry@cffc.com

Stephanie McCoy Bank of Botetourt smccoy@bankofbotetourt.com

Kendall McGee Village Bank kmcgee@villagebank.com 

Natasha  Merz Old Point National Bank nmerz@oldpoint.com

Seth Moore Atlantic Union Bank seth.moore@atlanticunionbank.com

Christopher  Newsome First Bank & Trust cnewsome@firstbank.com

Brittany Payne First Bank  bpayne@fbvirginia.com

Andrea Pender TruPoint Bank andrea.pender@trupointbank.com

Rasheeda Perry Atlantic Union Bank rasheeda.perry@atlanticunionbank.com

Austin  Phipps The First Bank & Trust Company aphipps@firstbank.com

Dustin Physioc Virginia State Corporation Commission | Bureau of Financial Institutions dustin.physioc@scc.virginia.gov

Kelly  Poe  Skyline National Bank  kpoe@skylinenationalbank.com

James Porter Carter Bank and Trust James.Porter@CBTCares.com

Dennis  Prescott Sandy Spring Bank dprescott@sandyspringbank.com

Dawn  Provost TowneBank dawn.provost@Townebank.net

Ashley  Ratliff‐Ives American National Bank and Trust Co. ratliffivesa@amnb.com

Liz Ray Burke & Herbert Bank eray@burkeandherbertbank.com

Kristin Routt American National Bank & Trust Company routtk@amnb.com

Liz Schaaf Atlantic Union Bank liz.schaaf@atlanticunionbank.com

Allen Scherer Village Bank ascherer@villagebank.com

Loren  Shimpock  Atlantic Union Bank  loren.shimpock@atlanticunionbank.com

Beth  Shivak Atlantic Union Bank Beth.Shivak@atlanticunionbank.com

Julie Stevens TowneBank julie.stevens@townebank.net

Brandie Taylor Carter Bank & Trust brandie.taylor@cbtcares.com

Ben Thompson F&M Bank bthompson@fmbankva.com

Jason Williams Primis jason.williams@primisbank.com

Daniel Witcher American National Bank & Trust witchern@amnb.com

David Younce Chesapeake Bank dyounce@chesbank.com


